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1 15-2 PALMER,
GILBERT 1857988 AR AA Junior 99 24 25 25 25

2 11-4 JENKINS, JAMES 8103295 LA AA 97 23 25 25 24
3 12-1 KNACK JR, LEWIS 8403904 FL AA Veteran 97 23 25 25 24

4 13-1 KILLINGSWORTH,
MITCH 2203850 LA AA Senior

Vet 97 24 24 24 25

5 15-5 HICKS, LARRY 9404375 AR B Senior
Vet 97 24 25 24 24

6 3-2 HUFF, JAMES 1418918 TX A Veteran 96 24 25 24 23

7 4-3 ZIERCHER,
JORDAN 1773316 MO AA Junior 96 25 24 25 22

8 5-2 STOUT, GRAYSON 2119140 AR A Sub
Junior 96 25 24 23 24

9 7-4 SANDERS,
DONALD 2205385 LA B 96 22 24 25 25

10 15-3 LACINA, KENT 7801357 MS B Sub Vet 96 24 25 24 23

11 7-1 HUBER, DAVID 2900465 MS B Senior
Vet 95 22 24 24 25

12 12-4 WEBB, DONALD 2115989 MS A 95 23 24 24 24
13 4-2 RAWE, ANNA 2071029 MO AA Lady I 94 22 25 24 23

14 7-5 PHELPS, LOUIS 1115390 LA C Senior
Vet 94 23 24 24 23

15 8-4 BLACKBURN,
BRETT 9900083 AR A 94 24 24 22 24

16 9-5 LAWLER, MIKE 1931126 LA A Sub Vet 94 23 23 24 24

17 12-3 BEVERIN,
MICHAEL 1932826 MS B Veteran 94 24 22 24 24

18 14-1 LANGE, DAVID 1856488 MS A 94 24 22 25 23

19 14-2 ARMSTRONG,
KURT 1012366 AR A 94 24 24 23 23

20 14-3 COODY, CALEB 1300928 AR A 94 22 24 25 23
21 5-5 HUTCHESON, 2111881 AR B 93 22 22 24 25
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KEVIN
22 6-2 CAVETT, ANGIE 2111883 OK C Lady II 93 23 24 23 23

23 9-2 TUBERVILLE,
EMMA 1935256 AR B Lady I 93 23 25 23 22

24 15-4 LACINA, KARLA 9403850 MS D Lady II 93 22 25 24 22
25 3-5 HILL, RANDY 0110488 OK C 92 22 23 25 22
26 8-1 LEWIS, WILLIAM 1856853 AR D Junior 92 23 23 23 23
27 11-1 JULIAN, ALAN 9900320 AR B Veteran 92 22 22 25 23
28 15-1 SKIPPER, STEVEN 2069847 LA C 92 22 25 23 22

29 4-1 KYLES, BRUCE 1915980 TX B Senior
Vet 91 24 23 22 22

30 6-1 PIERCE, BILLY 8001299 OK B Veteran 91 20 23 24 24

31 13-3 LABORDE,
ROBERT 8601749 LA C Veteran 91 22 23 23 23

32 14-4 GADDY YAANI,
MAI 1859608 TX B Lady II 91 23 21 23 24

33 3-1 WALDO III, ANDY 0502775 AR A Senior
Vet 90 22 24 21 23

34 16-2 MALCOM, MIA 2074226 NE C Lady I 90 21 22 24 23
35 7-3 ROGERS, FRED 2900758 MS D 89 22 24 21 22
36 9-4 HOLLIS, TEX 0613834 MS A Sub Vet 89 22 22 23 22

37 13-4 HUNTER JR,
THOMAS 8205078 TX D Senior

Vet 89 22 24 23 20

38 9-1 HOLLIS, JOY 0110887 MS C Lady II 87 19 23 24 21
39 9-3 GRAHAM, DAVE 1621820 AR C Veteran 87 20 23 21 23

40 10-3 DUMAS, AVERY 2116368 LA D Sub
Junior 87 20 22 21 24

41 5-1 FORTE, BEN 9104160 AR D Veteran 86 22 19 23 22
42 8-5 BURKE, WILLIAM 1414719 MS C 86 21 22 21 22

43 11-2 JOHNSON,
JACKSON 2114703 AR D Sub

Junior 86 19 23 19 25

44 16-4 TODD, PATRICIA 0311931 TX C Lady II 86 19 22 22 23
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45 5-4 SKIPPER,
ZACHERY 1315394 LA C Junior G 84 20 24 19 21

46 8-3 LEWIS, CHARLES 1856854 AR B Sub
Junior 84 21 23 21 19

47 10-5 SKIPPER, AMIE 2069387 LA D Lady I 83 22 21 21 19

48 14-5 WEAVER, SAM 0513125 AR B Senior
Vet 83 19 21 21 22

49 16-1 TODD, RONALD 0311930 TX B Veteran 83 19 21 22 21
50 4-4 JULIAN, JANICE 1930858 AR D 82 22 19 21 20

51 8-2 THARP, JERRY 9901663 MS D Senior
Vet 82 19 21 22 20

52 12-5 BOLDEN, TERRY 1010415 IN D Lady II 82 21 18 21 22
53 3-3 WALDO IV, ANDY 8001961 LA B Sub Vet 79 18 22 22 17

54 10-2 MCPHERSON,
KARI 2072643 AR D Lady I 79 22 21 19 17

55 11-5 GUNTER, EDWIN 2072247 LA C Senior
Vet 75 13 17 23 22

56 13-2 POLLARD, JOHN 8001317 LA B Senior
Vet 74 13 23 20 18

57 5-3 MARTIN, RACHEL 2071269 AR D Lady I 72 20 19 17 16

58 3-4 CASSIERE II,
JOSEPH 9202028 LA D Senior

Vet 70 17 18 16 19

59 10-4 MCPHERSON,
BAILEY 1855339 AR D Lady I 70 17 17 18 18
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1 1-4 LEWIS, WILLIAM 1856853 AR 19 Junior 96 24 24 24 24

2 2-2 TUBERVILLE,
EMMA 1935256 AR 20 Lady I 94 23 21 25 25

3 7-3 COODY, CALEB 1300928 AR 24.5 93 25 22 22 24

4 1-3 DUMAS, AVERY 2116368 LA 19 Sub
Junior 91 24 24 20 23

5 2-3 HOLLIS, JOY 0110887 MS 22.5 Lady II 91 22 23 23 23

6 14-3 BEVERIN,
MICHAEL 1932826 MS 24.5 Veteran 91 23 23 23 22

7 14-4 WEBB, DONALD 2115989 MS 25.5 91 20 25 22 24
8 1-5 HILL, RANDY 0110488 OK 20 90 21 23 22 24
9 2-4 LAWLER, MIKE 1931126 LA 22 Sub Vet 89 23 23 23 20

10 8-3 BLACKBURN,
BRETT 9900083 AR 25 89 22 19 23 25

11 10-2 BURKE, WILLIAM 1414719 MS 22.5 89 23 22 20 24

12 13-3 GUNTER, EDWIN 2072247 LA 20 Senior
Vet 89 21 23 24 21

13 13-4 PHELPS, LOUIS 1115390 LA 20 Senior
Vet 89 24 24 23 18

14 15-3 PIERCE, BILLY 8001299 OK 27 Veteran 88 21 21 23 23
15 2-1 GRAHAM, DAVE 1621820 AR 20 Veteran 87 24 23 19 21
16 4-4 TODD, RONALD 0311930 TX 22.5 Veteran 87 23 23 20 21
17 4-5 TODD, PATRICIA 0311931 TX 21 Lady II 87 20 23 23 21

18 7-1 KYLES, BRUCE 1915980 TX 23.5 Senior
Vet 87 19 24 22 22

19 7-4 SANDERS,
DONALD 2205385 LA 24.5 87 24 20 22 21

20 9-2 JOHNSON,
JACKSON 2114703 AR 19 Sub

Junior 87 21 23 23 20

21 10-5 WEAVER, SAM 0513125 AR 21.5 Senior
Vet 87 23 23 22 19

22 15-4 JENKINS, JAMES 8103295 LA 27 87 22 22 21 22
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23 9-4 SKIPPER, STEVEN 2069847 LA 20.5 86 23 21 20 22
24 4-2 LANGE, DAVID 1856488 MS 23.5 85 21 23 19 22

25 8-4 STOUT, GRAYSON 2119140 AR 27 Sub
Junior 85 22 20 21 22

26 8-5 ZIERCHER,
JORDAN 1773316 MO 27 Junior 85 23 20 23 19

27 12-1 KILLINGSWORTH,
MITCH 2203850 LA 26 Senior

Vet 85 23 20 22 20

28 11-3 LACINA, KENT 7801357 MS 23 Sub Vet 83 21 22 18 22
29 13-2 TAYLOR, SEAN 1015692 LA 20.5 83 21 18 22 22

30 2-5 HUTCHESON,
KEVIN 2111881 AR 21 82 19 18 21 24

31 4-1 CAVETT, ANGIE 2111883 OK 22.5 Lady II 82 21 21 19 21

32 15-1 HICKS, LARRY 9404375 AR 25.5 Senior
Vet 82 18 23 21 20

33 15-2 PALMER,
GILBERT 1857988 AR 25 Junior 81 21 17 20 23

34 12-2 HUFF, JAMES 1418918 TX 26 Veteran 80 21 21 17 21

35 12-4 LABORDE,
ROBERT 8601749 LA 25 Veteran 80 20 20 20 20

36 1-2 SKIPPER,
ZACHERY 1315394 LA 19 Junior G 79 15 20 20 24

37 5-4 ARMSTRONG,
KURT 1012366 AR 27 79 20 19 19 21

38 10-4 ROGERS, FRED 2900758 MS 19 79 21 21 20 17

39 11-4 BARRY, PHILLIP 5101201 TX 24 Senior
Vet 79 18 19 19 23

40 5-3 RAWE, ANNA 2071029 MO 27 Lady I 78 23 17 21 17
41 8-2 HOLLIS, TEX 0613834 MS 27 Sub Vet 78 20 21 17 20
42 3-3 MARTIN, RACHEL 2071269 AR 19 Lady I 77 20 22 20 15
43 5-1 KNACK JR, LEWIS 8403904 FL 27 Veteran 77 21 17 16 23
44 9-3 SKIPPER, AMIE 2069387 LA 19 Lady I 77 18 19 19 21
45 9-5 BOLDEN, TERRY 1010415 IN 19 Lady II 77 23 20 16 18
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46 15-5 JULIAN, ALAN 9900320 AR 27 Veteran 77 19 17 19 22

47 3-2 MCPHERSON,
KARI 2072643 AR 19 Lady I 74 18 20 16 20

48 10-3 THARP, JERRY 9901663 MS 20 Senior
Vet 74 18 15 21 20

49 14-2 MALCOM, MIA 2074226 NE 23 Lady I 73 20 16 19 18

50 3-4 MCPHERSON,
BAILEY 1855339 AR 19 Lady I 72 19 15 19 19

51 11-2 HUBER, DAVID 2900465 MS 25 Senior
Vet 72 13 20 17 22

52 7-2 GADDY YAANI,
MAI 1859608 TX 23.5 Lady II 71 20 20 15 16

53 4-3 LEWIS, CHARLES 1856854 AR 23 Sub
Junior 65 16 15 17 17

54 12-5 POLLARD, JOHN 8001317 LA 26 Senior
Vet 58 21 20 17 0

55 3-5 LACINA, KARLA 9403850 MS 19 Lady II 56 21 16 19 0

56 3-1 CASSIERE II,
JOSEPH 9202028 LA 20 Senior

Vet 48 9 17 10 12
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1 12-3 SMITH IV, THOMAS 1418342 LA A Junior G 96 48 48
2 2-5 HOLLIS, TEX 0613834 MS B Sub Vet 93 47 46
3 3-1 KNACK JR, LEWIS 8403904 FL A Veteran 93 45 48

4 5-2 KILLINGSWORTH,
MITCH 2203850 LA A Senior

Vet 93 47 46

5 4-2 WALDO III, ANDY 0502775 AR C Senior
Vet 92 47 45

6 11-4 JENKINS, JAMES 8103295 LA B 92 46 46
7 13-3 ZIERCHER, JORDAN 1773316 MO A Junior 92 47 45
8 7-2 LANGE, DAVID 1856488 MS C 91 47 44

9 8-4 STOUT, GRAYSON 2119140 AR B Sub
Junior 91 46 45

10 13-4 RAWE, ANNA 2071029 MO A Lady I 91 47 44
11 3-5 COODY, CALEB 1300928 AR A 90 44 46
12 10-5 LACINA, KENT 7801357 MS B Sub Vet 89 42 47
13 12-1 PALMER, GILBERT 1857988 AR C Junior 89 42 47
14 12-4 TUBERVILLE, EMMA 1935256 AR C Lady I 89 44 45
15 5-3 LABORDE, ROBERT 8601749 LA C Veteran 88 43 45
16 7-4 SANDERS, DONALD 2205385 LA B 88 42 46
17 6-4 HUTCHESON, KEVIN 2111881 AR C 87 42 45
18 11-1 JULIAN, ALAN 9900320 AR A Veteran 87 44 43
19 13-1 PIERCE, BILLY 8001299 OK C Veteran 87 46 41

20 3-4 HICKS, LARRY 9404375 AR B Senior
Vet 86 42 44

21 7-1 HUBER, DAVID 2900465 MS B Senior
Vet 86 43 43

22 3-3 ARMSTRONG, KURT 1012366 AR C 85 47 38
23 9-4 BLACKBURN, BRETT 9900083 AR B 84 43 41
24 11-3 WEBB, DONALD 2115989 MS B 84 37 47
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25 13-5 HUFF, JAMES 1418918 TX B Veteran 84 42 42
26 9-2 LAWLER, MIKE 1931126 LA C Sub Vet 82 40 42
27 3-2 GADDY YAANI, MAI 1859608 TX C Lady II 81 39 42

28 5-1 GROSS, DAVID 2206658 TX D Senior
Vet 81 37 44

29 7-5 GUNTER, EDWIN 2072247 LA D Senior
Vet 81 40 41

30 5-4 HUNTER JR,
THOMAS 8205078 TX D Senior

Vet 80 39 41

31 8-1 BURKE, WILLIAM 1414719 MS D 79 40 39
32 9-3 SKIPPER, STEVEN 2069847 LA C 79 39 40

33 6-1 MCBRIDE, STEVEN 1620059 TX C Senior
Vet 78 37 41

34 6-5 TODD, PATRICIA 0311931 TX C Lady II 77 40 37
35 6-2 TODD, RONALD 0311930 TX C Veteran 76 36 40
36 9-5 BOLDEN, TERRY 1010415 IN D Lady II 76 40 36

37 8-5 BARRY, PHILLIP 5101201 TX B Senior
Vet 75 35 40

38 9-1 KYLES, BRUCE 1915980 TX A Senior
Vet 75 37 38

39 10-3 LEWIS, CHARLES 1856854 AR C Sub
Junior 75 37 38

40 11-2 JOHNSON, JACKSON 2114703 AR D Sub
Junior 75 36 39

41 7-3 ROGERS, FRED 2900758 MS D 72 36 36

42 14-3 DUMAS, AVERY 2116368 LA D Sub
Junior 72 34 38

43 6-3 MALCOM, MIA 2074226 NE C Lady I 71 37 34
44 2-1 HOLLIS, JOY 0110887 MS D Lady II 69 35 34
45 10-4 LEWIS, WILLIAM 1856853 AR D Junior 68 31 37
46 2-3 GRAHAM, DAVE 1621820 AR D Veteran 67 33 34



5/4/23, 6:51 PM ATA Trap - Scores Report

https://scoresr.com/regv2/ScoringScoresReportB.php 3/3

Squad-
Post Name ATA # State CLS Category Total SE1 SE2

47 4-4 WALDO IV, ANDY 8001961 LA C Sub Vet 67 32 35
48 2-2 MCPHERSON, KARI 2072643 AR D Lady I 66 34 32

49 4-5 WEAVER, SAM 0513125 AR D Senior
Vet 66 31 35

50 14-2 SKIPPER, ZACHERY 1315394 LA D Junior G 66 37 29
51 13-2 CAVETT, ANGIE 2111883 OK D Lady II 64 33 31

52 4-1 FAIRCHILD, LARRY 9004197 LA D Senior
Vet 62 32 30

53 8-2 THARP, JERRY 9901663 MS D Senior
Vet 61 28 33

54 12-5 TAYLOR, SEAN 1015692 LA D 55 28 27

55 8-3 CASSIERE II, JOSEPH 9202028 LA B Senior
Vet 54 26 28

56 2-4 MCPHERSON,
BAILEY 1855339 AR D Lady I 50 23 27
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1 8-4 FULLER, MONTANA 0615304 TX A 94 48 46
2 11-4 JENKINS, JAMES 8103295 LA B 94 47 47
3 15-2 HUBER, CHAD 7905393 MS A 94 46 48
4 11-5 COODY, CALEB 1300928 AR A 93 46 47
5 10-5 HOLLIS, TEX 0613834 MS B Sub Vet 92 44 48

6 11-3 HICKS, LARRY 9404375 AR B Senior
Vet 92 47 45

7 14-4 WEBB, DONALD 2115989 MS B 92 44 48

8 16-2 KILLINGSWORTH,
MITCH 2203850 LA A Senior

Vet 92 46 46

9 15-3 LACINA, KENT 7801357 MS B Sub Vet 91 43 48
10 1-1 RAY, DALTON 1623404 AR C Junior G 90 44 46
11 2-1 ZIERCHER, JORDAN 1773316 MO A Junior 90 42 48
12 8-5 BARNETT, STEVE 9910858 OK A Sub Vet 90 48 42
13 14-2 SMITH IV, THOMAS 1418342 LA A Junior G 90 47 43

14 3-5 DUMAS, AVERY 2116368 LA D Sub
Junior 89 46 43

15 7-1 WALDO III, ANDY 0502775 AR C Senior
Vet 89 46 43

16 2-4 RAWE, ANNA 2071029 MO A Lady I 88 46 42

17 15-1 HUBER, DAVID 2900465 MS B Senior
Vet 88 44 44

18 3-1 PIERCE, BILLY 8001299 OK C Veteran 87 43 44
19 4-1 PALMER, GILBERT 1857988 AR C Junior 87 45 42
20 12-4 KNACK JR, LEWIS 8403904 FL A Veteran 87 47 40
21 7-4 SANDERS, DONALD 2205385 LA B 86 40 46
22 12-3 LANGE, DAVID 1856488 MS C 86 41 45
23 5-5 TODD, PATRICIA 0311931 TX C Lady II 85 38 47
24 11-1 JULIAN, ALAN 9900320 AR A Veteran 85 44 41
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25 14-5 HUFF, JAMES 1418918 TX B Veteran 85 45 40
26 2-3 BLACKBURN, BRETT 9900083 AR B 84 41 43
27 11-2 ARMSTRONG, KURT 1012366 AR C 84 39 45

28 12-1 KYLES, BRUCE 1915980 TX A Senior
Vet 84 44 40

29 13-5 GROSS, DAVID 2206658 TX D Senior
Vet 84 40 44

30 15-5 CHRISTMAS, KENNY 8001459 MS B Veteran 84 42 42
31 15-4 ROGERS, FRED 2900758 MS D 83 41 42

32 2-5 BARRY, PHILLIP 5101201 TX B Senior
Vet 82 47 35

33 6-3 LEWIS, CHARLES 1856854 AR C Sub
Junior 82 41 41

34 9-4 TUBERVILLE, EMMA 1935256 AR C Lady I 82 40 42

35 5-4 STOUT, GRAYSON 2119140 AR B Sub
Junior 81 40 41

36 14-3 SINGLETON,
LEEANNA 1850139 MS C Junior G 81 39 42

37 16-3 LABORDE, ROBERT 8601749 LA C Veteran 81 43 38

38 12-5 MCBRIDE, STEVEN 1620059 TX C Senior
Vet 80 40 40

39 13-2 FRENCH, JASON 9102191 AL C 80 41 39
40 7-5 GADDY YAANI, MAI 1859608 TX C Lady II 79 40 39
41 4-2 MALCOM, MIA 2074226 NE C Lady I 78 38 40
42 9-2 BURKE, WILLIAM 1414719 MS D 77 36 41
43 6-4 LEWIS, WILLIAM 1856853 AR D Junior 76 35 41
44 3-2 CAVETT, ANGIE 2111883 OK D Lady II 75 37 38

45 13-1 FAIRCHILD, LARRY 9004197 LA D Senior
Vet 75 36 39

46 7-2 WALDO IV, ANDY 8001961 LA C Sub Vet 74 33 41
47 3-4 SKIPPER, ZACHERY 1315394 LA D Junior G 73 36 37
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48 5-1 TODD, RONALD 0311930 TX C Veteran 73 36 37
49 12-2 LAWLER, MIKE 1931126 LA C Sub Vet 73 36 37

50 7-3 WEAVER, SAM 0513125 AR D Senior
Vet 72 37 35

51 13-4 GUNTER, EDWIN 2072247 LA D Senior
Vet 72 34 38

52 2-2 SIKES, ALAN 1013439 LA B Senior
Vet 71 36 35

53 10-1 HOLLIS, JOY 0110887 MS D Lady II 71 35 36
54 10-2 MCPHERSON, KARI 2072643 AR D Lady I 70 35 35

55 16-4 HUNTER JR,
THOMAS 8205078 TX D Senior

Vet 70 31 39

56 6-2 JOHNSON, JACKSON 2114703 AR D Sub
Junior 69 38 31

57 1-2 DELEO, MELISSA 1628612 AR D Lady I 68 32 36
58 6-5 SMITH, JAMIE 1938375 MS D Lady I 63 33 30
59 5-3 SKIPPER, STEVEN 2069847 LA C 58 32 26
60 10-3 GRAHAM, DAVE 1621820 AR D Veteran 56 29 27

61 10-4 MCPHERSON,
BAILEY 1855339 AR D Lady I 56 30 26

62 9-3 THARP, JERRY 9901663 MS D Senior
Vet 51 24 27

63 16-5 POLLARD, JOHN 8001317 LA B Senior
Vet 46 25 21

64 13-3 CASSIERE II, JOSEPH 9202028 LA B Senior
Vet 0
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1 10-3 HUBER, CHAD 7905393 MS 24.5 97 23 24 25 25

2 7-4 SANDERS,
DONALD 2205385 LA 24.5 96 24 25 24 23

3 14-5 SMITH IV,
THOMAS 1418342 LA 24.5 Junior G 96 25 23 24 24

4 3-4 LAWLER, MIKE 1931126 LA 22 Sub Vet 94 23 25 22 24
5 6-5 ROGERS, FRED 2900758 MS 19 94 24 23 22 25

6 15-1 HICKS, LARRY 9404375 AR 25.5 Senior
Vet 92 22 23 25 22

7 6-1 GROSS, DAVID 2206658 TX 19.5 Senior
Vet 91 22 24 24 21

8 10-2 LANGE, DAVID 1856488 MS 23.5 91 21 23 24 23

9 6-4 PHELPS, LOUIS 1115390 LA 20 Senior
Vet 90 23 21 23 23

10 7-2 COODY, CALEB 1300928 AR 24.5 90 23 22 23 22

11 12-5 MCBRIDE,
STEVEN 1620059 TX 21 Senior

Vet 90 23 24 21 22

12 13-4 WEBB, DONALD 2115989 MS 25.5 90 22 23 21 24
13 15-3 PIERCE, BILLY 8001299 OK 27 Veteran 90 24 21 22 23

14 16-1 DUMAS, AVERY 2116368 LA 19 Sub
Junior 90 21 23 22 24

15 3-5 TUBERVILLE,
EMMA 1935256 AR 20 Lady I 89 22 23 23 21

16 10-4 LACINA, KENT 7801357 MS 23 Sub Vet 89 20 24 23 22

17 15-2 PALMER,
GILBERT 1857988 AR 25 Junior 89 21 23 23 22

18 16-3 TODD, RONALD 0311930 TX 22.5 Veteran 89 23 19 23 24
19 1-2 FRENCH, JASON 9102191 AL 23.5 88 23 19 23 23

20 5-1 ZIERCHER,
JORDAN 1773316 MO 27 Junior 88 23 23 21 21

21 12-3 GUNTER,
DWIGHT 1419123 ND 21 88 22 20 21 25
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22 13-1 KNACK JR, LEWIS 8403904 FL 27 Veteran 88 21 24 22 21

23 13-3 BEVERIN,
MICHAEL 1932826 MS 24.5 Veteran 88 19 24 20 25

24 6-3 HILL, RANDY 0110488 OK 20 87 23 22 20 22

25 10-1 HUBER, DAVID 2900465 MS 25 Senior
Vet 87 20 24 20 23

26 11-2 BOOTH, DANIEL 2216354 KS 22 Sub Vet 87 20 22 24 21

27 12-1 SINGLETON,
LEEANNA 1850139 MS 23 Junior G 87 20 23 22 22

28 13-2 BLACKBURN,
BRETT 9900083 AR 25 87 22 21 20 24

29 15-4 JENKINS, JAMES 8103295 LA 27 87 20 21 24 22
30 16-4 TODD, PATRICIA 0311931 TX 21 Lady II 87 20 22 22 23
31 4-4 LEWIS, WILLIAM 1856853 AR 20 Junior 86 20 22 21 23

32 11-4 KYLES, BRUCE 1915980 TX 23.5 Senior
Vet 86 22 20 20 24

33 1-4 MALCOM, MIA 2074226 NE 23 Lady I 85 21 22 21 21

34 7-1 FULLER,
MONTANA 0615304 TX 23.5 85 21 19 21 24

35 2-2 DELEO, MELISSA 1628612 AR 19 Lady I 84 22 21 21 20

36 6-2 GUNTER, EDWIN 2072247 LA 20 Senior
Vet 84 21 24 18 21

37 15-5 CHRISTMAS,
KENNY 8001459 MS 26.5 Veteran 84 21 18 23 22

38 1-5 BARRY, PHILLIP 5101201 TX 24 Senior
Vet 83 20 20 22 21

39 8-3 JULIAN, ALAN 9900320 AR 27 Veteran 83 23 20 21 19

40 8-5 ARMSTRONG,
KURT 1012366 AR 27 83 19 20 24 20

41 14-1 KILLINGSWORTH,
MITCH 2203850 LA 26 Senior

Vet 83 20 23 20 20

42 1-1 CAVETT, ANGIE 2111883 OK 22.5 Lady II 82 21 21 21 19
43 2-3 MARTIN, RACHEL 2071269 AR 19 Lady I 82 23 23 17 19
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44 3-3 HOLLIS, JOY 0110887 MS 22.5 Lady II 82 20 24 19 19
45 4-3 SMITH, JAMIE 1938375 MS 19 Lady I 82 21 21 24 16
46 8-2 HUFF, JAMES 1418918 TX 26 Veteran 82 22 22 21 17

47 9-2 JOHNSON,
JACKSON 2114703 AR 19 Sub

Junior 82 19 21 21 21

48 12-2 BURKE, WILLIAM 1414719 MS 22.5 81 20 21 19 21

49 2-1 SKIPPER,
ZACHERY 1315394 LA 19 Junior G 80 19 24 20 17

50 2-5 WEAVER, SAM 0513125 AR 21.5 Senior
Vet 80 23 20 19 18

51 7-3 SAIZON, GENE 9000723 LA 22 Senior
Vet 80 17 20 22 21

52 12-4 THARP, JERRY 9901663 MS 20 Senior
Vet 80 20 22 17 21

53 9-3 MCPHERSON,
BAILEY 1855339 AR 19 Lady I 79 22 19 19 19

54 3-1 SKIPPER, STEVEN 2069847 LA 20.5 78 18 21 21 18
55 11-1 RAY, DALTON 1623404 AR 24.5 Junior G 77 17 19 20 21
56 3-2 GRAHAM, DAVE 1621820 AR 20 Veteran 76 21 17 19 19

57 1-3 LEWIS, CHARLES 1856854 AR 23 Sub
Junior 75 21 20 17 17

58 4-1 FAIRCHILD,
LARRY 9004197 LA 22.5 Senior

Vet 75 18 18 20 19

59 9-5 LACINA, KARLA 9403850 MS 19 Lady II 75 19 19 18 19

60 11-3 GADDY YAANI,
MAI 1859608 TX 23.5 Lady II 75 16 20 19 20

61 14-2 POLLARD, JOHN 8001317 LA 26 Senior
Vet 75 20 18 17 20

62 14-3 LABORDE,
ROBERT 8601749 LA 25 Veteran 75 19 20 16 20

63 7-5 BARNETT, STEVE 9910858 OK 24 Sub Vet 74 19 17 19 19
64 5-2 RAWE, ANNA 2071029 MO 27 Lady I 73 18 24 14 17
65 8-4 STOUT, GRAYSON 2119140 AR 27 Sub 73 15 19 21 18
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Junior
66 16-5 BOLDEN, TERRY 1010415 IN 19 Lady II 73 20 19 15 19

67 9-1 MCPHERSON,
KARI 2072643 AR 19 Lady I 68 20 15 15 18

68 5-4 HOLLIS, TEX 0613834 MS 27 Sub Vet 66 16 17 14 19
69 9-4 JULIAN, JANICE 1930858 AR 20 55 8 16 18 13

70 2-4 CASSIERE II,
JOSEPH 9202028 LA 20 Senior

Vet 0
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1 12-4 WEBB, DONALD 2115989 MS A 100 25 25 25 25

2 1-2 ARMSTRONG,
KURT 1012366 AR A 99 25 24 25 25

3 4-5 BARNETT, STEVE 9910858 OK AA Sub Vet 99 24 25 25 25

4 8-2 SMITH IV,
THOMAS 1418342 LA A Junior G 99 25 25 24 25

5 15-2 HUBER, CHAD 7905393 MS AA 99 24 25 25 25
6 5-4 FRENCH, JASON 9102191 AL C 98 24 25 24 25

7 7-2 PALMER,
GILBERT 1857988 AR AA Junior 98 25 25 24 24

8 9-2 MCBRIDE,
STEVEN 1620059 TX A Senior

Vet 98 24 24 25 25

9 16-1 ZIERCHER,
JORDAN 1773316 MO AA Junior 98 24 24 25 25

10 9-5 GROSS, DAVID 2206658 TX B Senior
Vet 97 25 23 24 25

11 11-4 JENKINS, JAMES 8103295 LA AA 97 24 25 24 24
12 12-2 HUFF, JAMES 1418918 TX A Veteran 97 24 25 23 25

13 13-1 KILLINGSWORTH,
MITCH 2203850 LA AA Senior

Vet 97 24 25 24 24

14 15-5 CHRISTMAS,
KENNY 8001459 MS A Veteran 97 25 22 25 25

15 16-2 RAWE, ANNA 2071029 MO AA Lady I 97 24 24 24 25

16 4-1 FULLER,
MONTANA 0615304 TX A 96 23 25 25 23

17 5-1 PIERCE, BILLY 8001299 OK B Veteran 96 24 23 25 24
18 5-2 RAY, DALTON 1623404 AR B Junior G 96 25 25 23 23
19 5-3 CAVETT, ANGIE 2111883 OK C Lady II 96 24 25 22 25
20 6-2 KNACK JR, LEWIS 8403904 FL AA Veteran 96 23 25 23 25

21 6-4 BLACKBURN,
BRETT 9900083 AR A 96 25 24 23 24
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22 7-4 SANDERS,
DONALD 2205385 LA B 96 23 24 25 24

23 14-4 DUMAS, AVERY 2116368 LA D Sub
Junior 96 24 23 24 25

24 7-3 COODY, CALEB 1300928 AR A 95 25 24 23 23

25 9-3 GUNTER, EDWIN 2072247 LA C Senior
Vet 95 24 23 23 25

26 12-3 BEVERIN,
MICHAEL 1932826 MS B Veteran 95 23 23 25 24

27 15-1 HUBER, DAVID 2900465 MS B Senior
Vet 95 22 24 24 25

28 1-5 HILL, RANDY 0110488 OK C 94 23 24 24 23

29 10-3 STOUT, GRAYSON 2119140 AR A Sub
Junior 94 22 24 25 23

30 10-5 MCANELLY,
AUGUSTUS 2117544 AR C Sub

Junior 94 24 24 22 24

31 15-3 SINGLETON,
LEEANNA 1850139 MS B Junior G 94 22 24 24 24

32 16-3 TODD, RONALD 0311930 TX B Veteran 94 23 22 24 25
33 2-4 HOLLIS, TEX 0613834 MS A Sub Vet 93 23 24 23 23
34 3-5 LACINA, KENT 7801357 MS B Sub Vet 93 24 24 22 23

35 4-2 GADDY YAANI,
MAI 1859608 TX B Lady II 93 25 23 22 23

36 8-1 TUBERVILLE,
EMMA 1935256 AR B Lady I 93 24 24 21 24

37 11-3 LANGE, DAVID 1856488 MS A 93 23 23 24 23
38 14-1 JULIAN, ALAN 9900320 AR B Veteran 93 24 24 22 23

39 7-1 HICKS, LARRY 9404375 AR B Senior
Vet 92 23 23 22 24

40 8-5 BURKE, WILLIAM 1414719 MS C 92 22 22 23 25
41 10-2 FORTE, BEN 9104160 AR D Veteran 92 24 23 22 23
42 1-4 LEWIS, WILLIAM 1856853 AR D Junior 91 21 23 25 22
43 2-5 HOLLIS, JOY 0110887 MS C Lady II 91 21 24 25 21
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44 9-4 PHELPS, LOUIS 1115390 LA C Senior
Vet 91 24 24 22 21

45 11-2 JOHNSON,
JACKSON 2114703 AR D Sub

Junior 91 25 19 22 25

46 11-1 SIKES, ALAN 1013439 LA B Senior
Vet 90 23 19 25 23

47 13-2 POLLARD, JOHN 8001317 LA B Senior
Vet 90 23 23 22 22

48 15-4 ROGERS, FRED 2900758 MS D 90 25 23 21 21
49 12-1 WIDICK, KYLE 1937336 MS B 89 23 22 21 23
50 16-4 TODD, PATRICIA 0311931 TX C Lady II 89 19 21 25 24

51 16-5 SAIZON, GENE 9000723 LA B Senior
Vet 89 18 25 23 23

52 8-3 THARP, JERRY 9901663 MS D Senior
Vet 88 24 20 21 23

53 11-5 LAWLER, MIKE 1931126 LA A Sub Vet 88 22 24 22 20

54 1-3 LEWIS, CHARLES 1856854 AR B Sub
Junior 87 22 22 21 22

55 3-3 LACINA, KARLA 9403850 MS D Lady II 87 20 22 24 21
56 6-3 BOOTH, DANIEL 2216354 KS B Sub Vet 87 21 22 22 22
57 14-2 MALCOM, MIA 2074226 NE C Lady I 87 24 21 20 22
58 1-1 DELEO, MELISSA 1628612 AR D Lady I 85 20 23 21 21
59 3-1 SKIPPER, STEVEN 2069847 LA C 85 23 22 22 18
60 4-3 MARTIN, RACHEL 2071269 AR D Lady I 85 20 21 23 21

61 8-4 GUNTER,
DWIGHT 1419123 ND C Sub Vet 85 19 20 22 24

62 13-4 HUNTER JR,
THOMAS 8205078 TX D Senior

Vet 85 21 21 23 20

63 2-1 GRAHAM, DAVE 1621820 AR C Veteran 84 21 22 21 20
64 4-4 SMITH, JAMIE 1938375 MS D Lady I 84 19 22 22 21

65 2-3 MCPHERSON,
BAILEY 1855339 AR D Lady I 83 22 22 21 18
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66 10-1 FAIRCHILD,
LARRY 9004197 LA D Senior

Vet 81 22 22 19 18

67 6-5 WEAVER, SAM 0513125 AR B Senior
Vet 80 20 18 19 23

68 2-2 MCPHERSON,
KARI 2072643 AR D Lady I 79 22 21 19 17

69 12-5 BOLDEN, TERRY 1010415 IN D Lady II 79 19 22 18 20

70 5-5 SKIPPER,
ZACHERY 1315394 LA C Junior G 54 15 15 15 9

71 3-4 CASSIERE II,
JOSEPH 9202028 LA D Senior

Vet 0
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1 5-2 PALMER,
GILBERT 1857988 AR AA Junior 199 25 25 25 25 25 25 24 25

2 4-2 SINGLETON,
HUNTER 1627480 LA B Junior 198 24 25 25 25 25 25 25 24

3 7-4 WEBB, DONALD 2115989 MS AA 197 24 25 25 24 24 25 25 25
4 23-2 HUBER, CHAD 7905393 MS AA 197 25 24 25 25 25 23 25 25

5 10-2 SMITH IV,
THOMAS 1418342 LA AA Junior G 196 24 25 25 25 24 25 25 23

6 16-1 HICKS, LARRY 9404375 AR B Senior
Vet 196 25 24 25 24 25 24 25 24

7 23-5 CHRISTMAS,
KENNY 8001459 MS A Veteran 196 24 25 24 24 25 25 25 24

8 1-3 RAY, DALTON 1623404 AR B Junior G 195 25 25 24 25 25 23 23 25

9 16-5 ARMSTRONG,
KURT 1012366 AR A 195 25 24 24 25 24 25 24 24

10 20-5 ZIERCHER,
JORDAN 1773316 MO AA Junior 195 25 25 25 24 24 24 23 25

11 1-1 FRENCH, JASON 9102191 AL B 194 24 23 25 24 25 24 25 24
12 15-3 LANGE, DAVID 1856488 MS A 194 25 25 24 24 25 24 22 25

13 4-1 SINGLETON,
THOMAS 1626542 LA B Junior G 193 22 25 25 24 25 24 25 23

14 16-3 COODY, CALEB 1300928 AR A 193 23 25 22 25 24 24 25 25
15 17-3 LAMONS, RANDY 1214736 AR A Veteran 193 22 24 25 25 25 24 23 25

16 19-1 TRAYLOR III,
CHARLES 8502553 LA B Veteran 193 24 24 25 23 22 25 25 25

17 5-1 JULIAN, ALAN 9900320 AR B Veteran 192 23 25 25 25 25 22 23 24
18 7-5 KNACK JR, LEWIS 8403904 FL AA Veteran 192 25 23 24 24 23 23 25 25

19 11-1 JOHNSTON,
LANDON 2073612 LA B Junior 192 25 25 24 22 23 24 24 25

20 17-4 LAMONS,
DALTON 1215311 AR AA 192 24 23 25 24 24 23 24 25

21 21-1 KILLINGSWORTH,
MITCH 2203850 LA AA Senior

Vet 192 25 25 25 25 22 23 23 24

22 23-3 HUBER, MARY 1314169 MS A Lady I 192 25 24 22 25 25 23 24 24

23 7-1 GUNTER,
DWIGHT 1419123 ND C Sub Vet 191 24 21 25 24 23 25 24 25

24 8-1 FULLER,
MONTANA 0615304 TX A 191 25 24 25 24 25 23 23 22

25 14-3 MCANELLY,
AUGUSTUS 2117544 AR C Sub

Junior 191 24 24 24 24 23 24 24 24

26 1-5 HILL, RANDY 0110488 OK C 190 24 25 25 22 24 24 22 24
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27 8-5 BARNETT, STEVE 9910858 OK AA Sub Vet 190 24 24 25 22 24 24 23 24
28 15-2 WIDICK, KYLE 1937336 MS B 190 24 23 24 23 24 24 24 24

29 2-1 CHILDRESS,
TYSON 1855050 LA A Junior G 189 23 23 23 24 25 23 23 25

30 7-3 BEVERIN,
MICHAEL 1932826 MS B Veteran 189 25 25 24 24 22 23 24 22

31 11-5 MARTIN, COOPER 2112574 LA C Junior 189 25 24 24 24 23 22 24 23

32 12-5 MCGEE,
MONTGOMERY 0614032 MS B Sub Vet 189 22 22 25 25 24 23 24 24

33 14-4 PIERCE, BILLY 8001299 OK B Veteran 189 22 23 24 25 23 23 24 25

34 15-4 SANDERS,
DONALD 2205385 LA A 189 25 25 24 24 20 25 22 24

35 20-1 RAWE, ANNA 2071029 MO AA Lady I 189 23 24 24 25 24 23 22 24

36 22-2 TUBERVILLE,
EMMA 1935256 AR B Lady I 189 22 22 23 24 25 25 25 23

37 22-5 HOLLIS, TEX 0613834 MS A Sub Vet 189 24 25 25 23 24 23 23 22

38 23-1 HUBER, DAVID 2900465 MS B Senior
Vet 189 24 25 24 24 23 24 22 23

39 9-1 DUMAS, AVERY 2116368 LA C Sub
Junior 188 25 22 25 23 25 22 21 25

40 10-5 SIMS, COLLIN 2208560 LA D Sub
Junior 188 21 25 24 25 22 24 24 23

41 13-2 WALDO III, ANDY 0502775 AR A Senior
Vet 188 24 25 24 24 23 23 23 22

42 15-5 JENKINS, JAMES 8103295 LA AA 188 24 24 25 24 23 21 22 25

43 12-1 MCBRIDE,
STEVEN 1620059 TX A Senior

Vet 187 25 24 24 24 23 22 22 23

44 19-2 HEUSEL, TREY 0761274 LA B 186 22 23 25 23 23 24 23 23
45 14-1 JABARA, ETHAN 1855340 AR A Junior G 185 22 24 24 23 21 24 23 24
46 16-2 HUBER, JAMES 9004487 MS B 185 24 24 24 23 23 20 23 24

47 6-3 STOUT, GRAYSON 2119140 AR A Sub
Junior 184 23 24 22 23 23 25 22 22

48 3-1 BAILEY, ALEX 2070379 LA C Junior 183 21 25 21 24 22 22 24 24

49 19-3 SHAW III,
EDWARD 9900431 LA C Senior

Vet 183 23 24 23 25 21 22 23 22

50 19-4 PHELPS, LOUIS 1115390 LA C Senior
Vet 183 19 20 24 24 25 25 22 24

51 5-3 LACINA, KENT 7801357 MS B Sub Vet 182 20 23 24 23 24 23 24 21

52 8-3 KYLES, BRUCE 1915980 TX B Senior
Vet 182 21 24 23 23 20 24 24 23

53 1-4 MALCOM, MIA 2074226 NE C Lady I 181 22 23 25 23 23 22 23 20
54 12-2 BURKE, WILLIAM 1414719 MS C 180 21 24 22 22 22 25 22 22
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55 12-3 GROSS, DAVID 2206658 TX A Senior
Vet 180 22 23 22 22 24 21 24 22

56 20-4 TODD, PATRICIA 0311931 TX C Lady II 180 22 23 25 23 21 23 21 22

57 13-3 GUNTER, EDWIN 2072247 LA B Senior
Vet 178 22 21 22 22 23 23 23 22

58 18-4 NEWSOM,
CALLIE 1773332 AR A Lady I 178 22 21 23 22 22 23 21 24

59 5-4 LACINA, KARLA 9403850 MS D Lady II 177 25 18 20 24 20 25 21 24

60 24-5 SINGLETON,
LEEANNA 1850139 MS B Junior G 177 20 24 20 22 25 21 23 22

61 14-2 MCPHERSON,
KARI 2072643 AR D Lady I 176 23 24 22 22 23 20 22 20

62 14-5 CAVETT, ANGIE 2111883 OK C Lady II 176 20 23 22 25 23 22 18 23

63 17-2 JOHNSON,
JACKSON 2114703 AR D Sub

Junior 176 22 24 21 21 22 23 21 22

64 18-5 CRAWFORD,
DAVE 8903825 LA B Veteran 176 24 20 25 22 19 23 21 22

65 3-2 GRESHAM,
GRACE 2211858 LA B Sub

Junior 175 25 23 21 24 22 19 21 20

66 15-1 HUFF, JAMES 1418918 TX A Veteran 175 22 25 22 24 21 20 21 20
67 6-4 BOOTH, DANIEL 2216354 KS B Sub Vet 174 23 22 21 22 21 21 22 22

68 16-4 WEAVER, SAM 0513125 AR B Senior
Vet 174 24 19 23 21 22 23 20 22

69 5-5 SMITH, JAMIE 1938375 MS D Lady I 173 23 20 22 21 20 21 22 24
70 6-2 TODD, RONALD 0311930 TX B Veteran 173 23 24 24 22 19 20 20 21
71 13-4 TAYLOR, SEAN 1015692 LA D 173 19 21 25 22 22 21 24 19

72 22-3 MCPHERSON,
BAILEY 1855339 AR D Lady I 173 22 17 19 23 24 22 21 25

73 2-4 SAUCER, ELI 2210825 LA D Junior 172 22 20 20 24 23 21 19 23
74 6-5 DELEO, MELISSA 1628612 AR D Lady I 172 23 24 22 24 22 18 18 21

75 12-4 THARP, JERRY 9901663 MS D Senior
Vet 172 21 23 23 23 20 22 21 19

76 18-2 BOLDEN, TERRY 1010415 IN D Lady II 172 23 24 22 20 20 21 21 21
77 3-4 GRAVES, LILLIE 2073460 LA B Lady I 171 23 22 20 23 19 20 22 22

78 8-2 GADDY YAANI,
MAI 1859608 TX B Lady II 171 21 17 24 22 23 22 20 22

79 2-2 SKIPPER, AMIE 2069387 LA D Lady I 170 20 21 21 25 19 23 20 21
80 2-5 SKIPPER, STEVEN 2069847 LA C 170 19 22 20 18 22 24 23 22
81 6-1 FORTE, BEN 9104160 AR C Veteran 170 20 21 22 24 22 20 19 22

82 11-4 BROOKS,
DALTON 2073611 LA D Junior 170 19 23 20 23 21 22 22 20
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83 21-2 POLLARD, JOHN 8001317 LA B Senior
Vet 170 22 19 24 22 16 22 24 21

84 22-1 GRAHAM, DAVE 1621820 AR C Veteran 170 23 22 22 23 22 20 17 21
85 17-5 LAWLER, MIKE 1931126 LA A Sub Vet 169 23 24 22 22 16 21 21 20
86 24-2 MARTIN, RACHEL 2071269 AR D Lady I 168 19 19 20 24 20 22 22 22

87 8-4 SAIZON, GENE 9000723 LA B Senior
Vet 167 21 22 18 21 18 21 25 21

88 23-4 ROGERS, FRED 2900758 MS D 167 20 22 24 21 21 19 19 21
89 11-2 THEODOS, TYLER 2073610 LA B Junior 165 23 22 21 19 18 23 18 21
90 22-4 HOLLIS, JOY 0110887 MS C Lady II 165 25 20 21 20 19 19 19 22

91 10-3 SKIPPER,
ZACHERY 1315394 LA C Junior G 164 17 19 23 23 20 22 21 19

92 3-3 BIRD, AIDEN 2302023 LA B Sub
Junior 163 17 22 23 24 20 19 18 20

93 10-4 MAESTRINI,
LUKE 1938576 LA C Junior 163 19 18 22 24 19 19 19 23

94 10-1 BYRNSIDE, JOHN 1935342 LA C Junior 162 21 23 21 21 19 17 20 20

95 3-5 COLLINSWORTH,
ROBERTB 2112088 LA B Junior 161 17 23 23 19 19 16 21 23

96 21-3 HUNTER JR,
THOMAS 8205078 TX D Senior

Vet 161 19 23 18 20 19 20 20 22

97 18-3 GRESHAM,
MADDOX 2211857 LA B Sub

Junior 160 20 22 20 20 18 21 15 24

98 11-3 WATSON,
MATTHEW 2111579 LA D Junior 159 19 19 20 22 19 17 21 22

99 13-1 FAIRCHILD,
LARRY 9004197 LA D Senior

Vet 159 19 22 21 22 19 19 17 20

100 4-4 HEUSEL, SAM 2119444 LA D Sub
Junior 157 19 18 19 22 21 19 18 21

101 2-3 SCHULTE,
MADDOX 1940785 LA D Sub

Junior 150 10 21 18 21 18 20 21 21

102 9-2 RICHMOND, AVA 2111243 LA D Junior 145 20 18 18 21 17 15 17 19
103 13-5 WALDO IV, ANDY 8001961 LA B Sub Vet 144 18 17 17 19 18 16 20 19

104 24-3 BILLBERRY,
TUCKER 1939426 LA D Junior 142 23 13 19 15 16 16 22 18

105 9-5 BARNETT,
BROOKS 2302661 LA B Sub

Junior 141 16 15 18 16 18 18 21 19

106 21-5 SIKES, ALAN 1013439 LA B Senior
Vet 138 18 17 15 13 19 18 18 20

107 19-5 BROOKS, DOYLE 1211944 LA D Chair 131 15 17 15 20 16 17 17 14

108 4-3 MOREAU,
CARSON 2303402 LA B Sub

Junior 130 15 13 20 16 15 19 12 20
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109 7-2 JULIAN, JANICE 1930858 AR D 126 13 19 15 18 11 16 20 14

110 9-4 RICHMOND,
CORAN 2302662 LA B Sub

Junior 106 14 13 9 14 16 10 12 18

111 9-3 BROOKS,
NATALIE 2112594 LA D Junior 104 7 15 15 18 10 13 12 14
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1 17-5 HOLLIS, TEX 0613834 MS A Sub Vet 97 49 48
2 17-2 KNACK JR, LEWIS 8403904 FL A Veteran 95 49 46
3 19-3 SMITH IV, THOMAS 1418342 LA A Junior G 95 47 48
4 24-4 RAWE, ANNA 2071029 MO A Lady I 95 48 47
5 5-3 PALMER, GILBERT 1857988 AR C Junior 93 46 47
6 24-1 ZIERCHER, JORDAN 1773316 MO A Junior 93 47 46

7 8-1 KYLES, BRUCE 1915980 TX A Senior
Vet 92 46 46

8 12-4 STOUT, GRAYSON 2119140 AR B Sub
Junior 92 43 49

9 14-2 HUBER, CHAD 7905393 MS AA 92 44 48
10 15-4 JENKINS, JAMES 8103295 LA A 92 45 47

11 16-3 LEWIS, CHARLES 1856854 AR C Sub
Junior 92 48 44

12 17-4 TUBERVILLE,
EMMA 1935256 AR C Lady I 92 44 48

13 21-5 HUFF, JAMES 1418918 TX B Veteran 92 44 48
14 2-1 CHILDRESS, TYSON 1855050 LA B Junior G 91 46 45
15 15-5 COODY, CALEB 1300928 AR A 91 45 46
16 23-4 LAMONS, DALTON 1215311 AR AA 91 44 47
17 23-5 LACINA, KENT 7801357 MS B Sub Vet 91 44 47
18 8-4 FULLER, MONTANA 0615304 TX AA 90 46 44
19 16-4 LEWIS, WILLIAM 1856853 AR D Junior 89 46 43
20 19-2 HUBER, JAMES 9004487 MS B 89 46 43

21 12-3 HUTCHESON,
KEVIN 2111881 AR C 88 41 47

22 14-3 HUBER, MARY 1314169 MS C Lady I 88 42 46
23 15-1 WIDICK, KYLE 1937336 MS D 88 43 45
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24 16-2 SINGLETON,
LEEANNA 1850139 MS C Junior G 88 45 43

25 20-1 GROSS, DAVID 2206658 TX C Senior
Vet 88 46 42

26 8-5 BARNETT, STEVE 9910858 OK A Sub Vet 87 43 44

27 14-1 HUBER, DAVID 2900465 MS B Senior
Vet 87 46 41

28 1-1 PIERCE, BILLY 8001299 OK C Veteran 86 40 46
29 1-3 HEUSEL, TREY 0761274 LA C 86 44 42
30 5-2 MALCOM, MIA 2074226 NE C Lady I 86 42 44
31 7-2 FRENCH, JASON 9102191 AL C 86 42 44

32 8-2 ARNOLD,
NICHOLAS 2069840 TX A 86 41 45

33 11-3 ARMSTRONG, KURT 1012366 AR C 86 44 42
34 11-4 SANDERS, DONALD 2205385 LA B 86 45 41
35 15-2 LANGE, DAVID 1856488 MS C 86 40 46

36 20-5 MCBRIDE, STEVEN 1620059 TX C Senior
Vet 86 42 44

37 19-4 TRAYLOR III,
CHARLES 8502553 LA B Veteran 85 41 44

38 7-1 TODD, RONALD 0311930 TX C Veteran 84 44 40
39 7-4 WEBB, DONALD 2115989 MS B 84 43 41

40 9-4 BLACKBURN,
BRETT 9900083 AR B 84 40 44

41 12-2 LAWLER, MIKE 1931126 LA C Sub Vet 84 43 41

42 15-3 HICKS, LARRY 9404375 AR B Senior
Vet 84 42 42

43 21-2 JULIAN, ALAN 9900320 AR A Veteran 84 44 40
44 4-1 RAY, DALTON 1623404 AR B Junior G 83 41 42

45 14-5 CHRISTMAS,
KENNY 8001459 MS B Veteran 83 40 43
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46 18-3 JABARA, ETHAN 1855340 AR C Junior G 83 39 44

47 7-3 MCANELLY,
AUGUSTUS 2117544 AR D Sub

Junior 81 38 43

48 21-4 GUNTER, EDWIN 2072247 LA D Senior
Vet 81 41 40

49 6-4 MARTIN, COOPER 2112574 LA D Junior 80 37 43
50 14-4 ROGERS, FRED 2900758 MS D 80 40 40
51 2-2 MAESTRINI, LUKE 1938576 LA C Junior 79 39 40

52 2-4 DUMAS, AVERY 2116368 LA C Sub
Junior 78 40 38

53 6-1 JOHNSTON,
LANDON 2073612 LA D Junior 78 36 42

54 11-1 LANSDELL,
LANDON 2301856 AR B Junior G 77 38 39

55 12-1 FORTE, BEN 9104160 AR C Veteran 77 38 39
56 7-5 TODD, PATRICIA 0311931 TX C Lady II 76 39 37

57 9-1 SCHULTE, MADDOX 1940785 LA B Sub
Junior 76 39 37

58 20-4 MCGEE,
MONTGOMERY 0614032 MS B Sub Vet 76 38 38

59 23-3 LAMONS, RANDY 1214736 AR B Veteran 76 40 36

60 3-1 WALDO III, ANDY 0502775 AR C Senior
Vet 75 33 42

61 3-4 WALDO IV, ANDY 8001961 LA C Sub Vet 75 39 36
62 5-5 SMITH, JAMIE 1938375 MS D Lady I 75 38 37
63 6-3 BROOKS, DALTON 2073611 LA D Junior 75 35 40
64 10-2 BURKE, WILLIAM 1414719 MS D 75 38 37
65 11-5 NEWSOM, CALLIE 1773332 AR C Lady I 75 38 37
66 2-3 SKIPPER, ZACHERY 1315394 LA D Junior G 74 37 37
67 6-2 THEODOS, TYLER 2073610 LA B Junior 74 38 36
68 8-3 GADDY YAANI, MAI 1859608 TX C Lady II 74 41 33
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69 23-2 GUNTER, DWIGHT 1419123 ND C Sub Vet 74 34 40

70 11-2 JOHNSON,
JACKSON 2114703 AR D Sub

Junior 72 36 36

71 16-5 WEAVER, SAM 0513125 AR D Senior
Vet 72 37 35

72 4-3 DELEO, MELISSA 1628612 AR D Lady I 70 33 37
73 12-5 BOLDEN, TERRY 1010415 IN D Lady II 70 34 36
74 1-2 CAVETT, ANGIE 2111883 OK D Lady II 69 36 33
75 6-5 BYRNSIDE, JOHN 1935342 LA D Junior 69 36 33
76 10-5 CRAWFORD, DAVE 8903825 LA C Veteran 68 34 34
77 17-3 GRAHAM, DAVE 1621820 AR D Veteran 67 34 33

78 9-5 GRESHAM,
MADDOX 2211857 LA D Sub

Junior 66 31 35

79 19-5 BROOKS, DOYLE 1211944 LA D Chair 66 29 37
80 18-4 MCPHERSON, KARI 2072643 AR D Lady I 65 34 31

81 9-2 BIRD, AIDEN 2302023 LA B Sub
Junior 64 37 27

82 17-1 HOLLIS, JOY 0110887 MS D Lady II 64 32 32
83 9-3 SKIPPER, STEVEN 2069847 LA C 61 35 26

84 2-5 SIMS, COLLIN 2208560 LA C Sub
Junior 60 25 35

85 5-1 BAILEY, ALEX 2070379 LA D Junior 59 26 33

86 18-5 MCPHERSON,
BAILEY 1855339 AR D Lady I 59 30 29

87 13-3 RICHMOND, AVA 2111243 LA B Junior 58 33 25
88 13-4 SKIPPER, AMIE 2069387 LA D Lady I 58 30 28

89 18-1 STOUT, MICKEY 2215030 AR B Senior
Vet 58 30 28

90 16-1 FAIRCHILD, LARRY 9004197 LA D Senior
Vet 56 28 28
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91 3-3 CASSIERE II,
JOSEPH 9202028 LA B Senior

Vet 55 26 29

92 10-4 THARP, JERRY 9901663 MS D Senior
Vet 50 21 29

93 13-1 GRESHAM, GRACE 2211858 LA D Sub
Junior 50 29 21
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1 12-2 TUBERVILLE,
EMMA 1935256 AR 20 Lady I 96 24 23 25 24

2 18-2 HEUSEL, TREY 0761274 LA 21.5 96 24 25 23 24
3 14-5 LANGE, DAVID 1856488 MS 23.5 95 23 25 22 25

4 9-1 JOHNSTON,
LANDON 2073612 LA 19 Junior 94 24 23 23 24

5 11-3 COODY, CALEB 1300928 AR 24.5 94 23 23 25 23

6 16-5 SMITH IV,
THOMAS 1418342 LA 25.0 Junior G 94 23 24 24 23

7 5-1 HICKS, LARRY 9404375 AR 25.5 Senior
Vet 93 23 24 22 24

8 7-4 WEBB,
DONALD 2115989 MS 25.5 92 21 24 24 23

9 9-2 DUMAS,
AVERY 2116368 LA 19 Sub

Junior 92 24 22 23 23

10 13-5 DELEO,
MELISSA 1628612 AR 19 Lady I 92 23 24 23 22

11 14-2 HUBER, CHAD 7905393 MS 25.5 92 22 24 24 22

12 15-4 JENKINS,
JAMES 8103295 LA 27 92 23 23 24 22

13 7-2 LACINA, KENT 7801357 MS 23 Sub Vet 91 23 25 22 21

14 9-4 MARTIN,
COOPER 2112574 LA 19 Junior 91 23 22 24 22

15 17-4 MCGEE,
MONTGOMERY 0614032 MS 21 Sub Vet 91 24 22 22 23

16 10-3 GROSS, DAVID 2206658 TX 19.5 Senior
Vet 90 22 24 23 21

17 21-4 MCANELLY,
AUGUSTUS 2117544 AR 19 Sub

Junior 90 22 23 21 24

18 6-1 SCHULTE,
MADDOX 1940785 LA 20 Sub

Junior 89 21 22 24 22

19 7-3 BEVERIN,
MICHAEL 1932826 MS 24.5 Veteran 89 19 21 24 25
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20 8-4 LAWLER, MIKE 1931126 LA 22 Sub Vet 89 23 21 23 22
21 15-2 HUFF, JAMES 1418918 TX 26 Veteran 89 20 23 24 22

22 3-1 ARNOLD,
NICHOLAS 2069840 TX 20 88 23 22 22 21

23 3-2 LACINA,
KARLA 9403850 MS 19 Lady II 88 23 20 21 24

24 3-3 WIDICK, KYLE 1937336 MS 20 88 21 25 23 19

25 18-4 PHELPS, LOUIS 1115390 LA 20 Senior
Vet 88 20 21 23 24

26 22-4 FRENCH,
JASON 9102191 AL 23.5 88 20 22 22 24

27 2-1 CHILDRESS,
TYSON 1855050 LA 22 Junior G 87 23 22 19 23

28 2-3 MCBRIDE,
STEVEN 1620059 TX 21 Senior

Vet 87 20 23 23 21

29 11-1 MALCOM, MIA 2074226 NE 23 Lady I 87 24 21 21 21

30 11-5 BLACKBURN,
BRETT 9900083 AR 25 87 21 21 22 23

31 13-4 SIMS, COLLIN 2208560 LA 20 Sub
Junior 87 24 18 22 23

32 19-2 ZIERCHER,
JORDAN 1773316 MO 27 Junior 87 21 24 23 19

33 20-4 LEWIS,
WILLIAM 1856853 AR 20 Junior 87 21 23 22 21

34 22-5 TODD,
PATRICIA 0311931 TX 21 Lady II 87 19 23 25 20

35 2-2 MAESTRINI,
LUKE 1938576 LA 23 Junior 86 20 22 24 20

36 4-1 FULLER,
MONTANA 0615304 TX 23.5 86 22 23 22 19

37 12-5 GRAHAM,
DAVE 1621820 AR 20 Veteran 86 21 21 23 21

38 15-1 PIERCE, BILLY 8001299 OK 27 Veteran 86 22 20 20 24
39 15-5 JULIAN, ALAN 9900320 AR 27 Veteran 86 25 19 20 22
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40 17-1 BURKE,
WILLIAM 1414719 MS 22.5 86 21 22 22 21

41 1-2 STOUT,
GRAYSON 2119140 AR 27 Sub

Junior 85 21 20 23 21

42 5-3 ARMSTRONG,
KURT 1012366 AR 27 85 22 21 22 20

43 7-5 RAY, DALTON 1623404 AR 24.5 Junior G 85 22 18 22 23

44 14-1 HUBER, DAVID 2900465 MS 25 Senior
Vet 85 22 19 20 24

45 22-3 TODD,
RONALD 0311930 TX 22.5 Veteran 85 21 21 22 21

46 1-4 LAMONS,
DALTON 1215311 AR 27 84 22 21 20 21

47 8-2 CAVETT,
ANGIE 2111883 OK 22.5 Lady II 84 22 21 22 19

48 8-5 HUTCHESON,
KEVIN 2111881 AR 21 84 22 21 18 23

49 16-2 STOUT,
MICKEY 2215030 AR 22 Sub Vet 84 24 20 21 19

50 17-3 HOLLIS, JOY 0110887 MS 22.5 Lady II 84 20 22 22 20

51 17-5 GUNTER,
EDWIN 2072247 LA 20 Senior

Vet 84 24 19 21 20

52 18-3 SHAW III,
EDWARD 9900431 LA 19 Senior

Vet 84 21 22 21 20

53 22-2 WATSON,
MATTHEW 2111579 LA 22 Junior 84 21 22 20 21

54 3-5 WEAVER, SAM 0513125 AR 21.5 Senior
Vet 83 20 21 22 20

55 5-4 KNACK JR,
LEWIS 8403904 FL 27 Veteran 83 24 19 20 20

56 9-5 SKIPPER,
ZACHERY 1315394 LA 19 Junior G 83 20 20 23 20

57 10-1 GUNTER,
DWIGHT 1419123 ND 21 Sub Vet 83 21 18 20 24
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58 12-3 JABARA,
ETHAN 1855340 AR 22.5 Junior G 83 20 21 20 22

59 13-3 SKIPPER, AMIE 2069387 LA 19 Lady I 83 22 21 19 21
60 14-3 HUBER, MARY 1314169 MS 23.5 Lady I 83 23 21 21 18

61 16-4 NEWSOM,
CALLIE 1773332 AR 24.5 Lady I 83 22 21 19 21

62 20-5 MARTIN,
RACHEL 2071269 AR 19 Lady I 83 18 21 22 22

63 3-4 SKIPPER,
STEVEN 2069847 LA 20.5 82 21 21 20 20

64 4-2 GADDY YAANI,
MAI 1859608 TX 23.5 Lady II 82 20 21 21 20

65 5-2 PALMER,
GILBERT 1857988 AR 25 Junior 82 21 22 20 19

66 12-1 BOLDEN,
TERRY 1010415 IN 19 Lady II 82 19 21 21 21

67 22-1 LANSDELL,
LANDON 2301856 AR 22 Junior G 82 19 21 20 22

68 2-4 BAILEY, ALEX 2070379 LA 21.5 Junior 81 19 19 24 19

69 11-4 SANDERS,
DONALD 2205385 LA 25.0 81 16 23 22 20

70 14-4 HUBER, JAMES 9004487 MS 24.5 81 19 21 20 21

71 21-2 BOOTH,
DANIEL 2216354 KS 22 Sub Vet 81 20 19 19 23

72 2-5 BYRNSIDE,
JOHN 1935342 LA 22 Junior 80 19 20 22 19

73 10-5 MCPHERSON,
KARI 2072643 AR 19 Lady I 80 20 17 23 20

74 1-3 LAMONS,
RANDY 1214736 AR 27 Veteran 79 21 18 18 22

75 10-2 JOHNSON,
JACKSON 2114703 AR 19 Sub

Junior 79 21 20 20 18

76 13-2 GRESHAM,
GRACE 2211858 LA 20 Sub

Junior 79 19 19 20 21
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77 16-3 STOUT, RYAN T080301 AR 22 79 19 18 22 20
78 18-5 ROGERS, FRED 2900758 MS 19 79 21 18 22 18

79 19-1 TRAYLOR III,
CHARLES 8502553 LA 26 Veteran 79 21 19 19 20

80 6-4 GRAVES,
LILLIE 2073460 LA 20 Lady I 78 20 21 19 18

81 15-3 CHRISTMAS,
KENNY 8001459 MS 26.5 Veteran 78 20 19 21 18

82 4-5 BARNETT,
STEVE 9910858 OK 24 Sub Vet 77 23 18 13 23

83 8-1 FAIRCHILD,
LARRY 9004197 LA 22.5 Senior

Vet 77 19 19 21 18

84 18-1 BROOKS,
DOYLE 1211944 LA 21 Chair 77 20 18 21 18

85 4-4 SINGLETON,
LEEANNA 1850139 MS 23 Junior G 76 18 19 18 21

86 10-4 MCPHERSON,
BAILEY 1855339 AR 19 Lady I 76 19 14 21 22

87 13-1 BIRD, AIDEN 2302023 LA 20 Sub
Junior 75 18 22 17 18

88 19-3 RAWE, ANNA 2071029 MO 27 Lady I 75 16 14 23 22

89 6-3 GRESHAM,
MADDOX 2211857 LA 20 Sub

Junior 74 18 21 18 17

90 17-2 THARP, JERRY 9901663 MS 20 Senior
Vet 74 18 20 17 19

91 19-4 CRAWFORD,
DAVE 8903825 LA 25 Veteran 72 21 17 20 14

92 20-1 SMITH, JAMIE 1938375 MS 19 Lady I 72 17 17 18 20

93 21-3 MOREAU,
CARSON 2303402 LA 20 Sub

Junior 72 18 17 18 19

94 19-5 HOLLIS, TEX 0613834 MS 27 Sub Vet 71 18 18 17 18

95 9-3 BROOKS,
DALTON 2073611 LA 19 Junior 70 17 17 20 16
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96 11-2 LEWIS,
CHARLES 1856854 AR 23 Sub

Junior 67 19 15 16 17

97 6-2 THEODOS,
TYLER 2073610 LA 22 Junior 65 15 15 20 15

98 6-5 RICHMOND,
AVA 2111243 LA 22 Junior 62 16 13 14 19

99 7-1 BILLBERRY,
TUCKER 1939426 LA 22 Junior 59 10 20 17 12

100 21-1 RICHMOND,
CORAN 2302662 LA 20 Sub

Junior 26 5 8 9 4

101 20-2 CASSIERE II,
JOSEPH 9202028 LA 20 Senior

Vet 0
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SMITH IV, THOMAS 1418342 LA AA Junior G 385 196 95 94
HUBER, CHAD 7905393 MS AA 381 197 92 92
COODY, CALEB 1300928 AR A 378 193 91 94
TUBERVILLE, EMMA 1935256 AR B Lady I 377 189 92 96
LANGE, DAVID 1856488 MS A 375 194 86 95
ZIERCHER, JORDAN 1773316 MO AA Junior 375 195 93 87
PALMER, GILBERT 1857988 AR AA Junior 374 199 93 82
WEBB, DONALD 2115989 MS AA 373 197 84 92
HICKS, LARRY 9404375 AR B Senior Vet 373 196 84 93
JENKINS, JAMES 8103295 LA AA 372 188 92 92
KNACK JR, LEWIS 8403904 FL AA Veteran 370 192 95 83
FRENCH, JASON 9102191 AL B 368 194 86 88
HEUSEL, TREY 0761274 LA B 368 186 86 96
CHILDRESS, TYSON 1855050 LA A Junior G 367 189 91 87
FULLER, MONTANA 0615304 TX A 367 191 90 86
LAMONS, DALTON 1215311 AR AA 367 192 91 84
WIDICK, KYLE 1937336 MS B 366 190 88 88
ARMSTRONG, KURT 1012366 AR A 366 195 86 85
LACINA, KENT 7801357 MS B Sub Vet 364 182 91 91
JOHNSTON, LANDON 2073612 LA B Junior 364 192 78 94
RAY, DALTON 1623404 AR B Junior G 363 195 83 85
HUBER, MARY 1314169 MS A Lady I 363 192 88 83
JULIAN, ALAN 9900320 AR B Veteran 362 192 84 86
MCANELLY, AUGUSTUS 2117544 AR C Sub Junior 362 191 81 90
STOUT, GRAYSON 2119140 AR A Sub Junior 361 184 92 85
PIERCE, BILLY 8001299 OK B Veteran 361 189 86 86
HUBER, DAVID 2900465 MS B Senior Vet 361 189 87 85
MARTIN, COOPER 2112574 LA C Junior 360 189 80 91
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MCBRIDE, STEVEN 1620059 TX A Senior Vet 360 187 86 87
RAWE, ANNA 2071029 MO AA Lady I 359 189 95 75
DUMAS, AVERY 2116368 LA C Sub Junior 358 188 78 92
GROSS, DAVID 2206658 TX A Senior Vet 358 180 88 90
TRAYLOR III, CHARLES 8502553 LA B Veteran 357 193 85 79
HOLLIS, TEX 0613834 MS A Sub Vet 357 189 97 71
CHRISTMAS, KENNY 8001459 MS A Veteran 357 196 83 78
MCGEE, MONTGOMERY 0614032 MS B Sub Vet 356 189 76 91
HUFF, JAMES 1418918 TX A Veteran 356 175 92 89
SANDERS, DONALD 2205385 LA A 356 189 86 81
HUBER, JAMES 9004487 MS B 355 185 89 81
MALCOM, MIA 2074226 NE C Lady I 354 181 86 87
BARNETT, STEVE 9910858 OK AA Sub Vet 354 190 87 77
JABARA, ETHAN 1855340 AR A Junior G 351 185 83 83
GUNTER, DWIGHT 1419123 ND C Sub Vet 348 191 74 83
LAMONS, RANDY 1214736 AR A Veteran 348 193 76 79
GUNTER, EDWIN 2072247 LA B Senior Vet 343 178 81 84
TODD, PATRICIA 0311931 TX C Lady II 343 180 76 87
TODD, RONALD 0311930 TX B Veteran 342 173 84 85
LAWLER, MIKE 1931126 LA A Sub Vet 342 169 84 89
BURKE, WILLIAM 1414719 MS C 341 180 75 86
SINGLETON, LEEANNA 1850139 MS B Junior G 341 177 88 76
NEWSOM, CALLIE 1773332 AR A Lady I 336 178 75 83
SIMS, COLLIN 2208560 LA D Sub Junior 335 188 60 87
DELEO, MELISSA 1628612 AR D Lady I 334 172 70 92
CAVETT, ANGIE 2111883 OK C Lady II 329 176 69 84
WEAVER, SAM 0513125 AR B Senior Vet 329 174 72 83
MAESTRINI, LUKE 1938576 LA C Junior 328 163 79 86
GADDY YAANI, MAI 1859608 TX B Lady II 327 171 74 82
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JOHNSON, JACKSON 2114703 AR D Sub Junior 327 176 72 79
ROGERS, FRED 2900758 MS D 326 167 80 79
BOLDEN, TERRY 1010415 IN D Lady II 324 172 70 82
BAILEY, ALEX 2070379 LA C Junior 323 183 59 81
GRAHAM, DAVE 1621820 AR C Veteran 323 170 67 86
SKIPPER, ZACHERY 1315394 LA C Junior G 321 164 74 83
MCPHERSON, KARI 2072643 AR D Lady I 321 176 65 80
SMITH, JAMIE 1938375 MS D Lady I 320 173 75 72
CRAWFORD, DAVE 8903825 LA B Veteran 316 176 68 72
SCHULTE, MADDOX 1940785 LA D Sub Junior 315 150 76 89
BROOKS, DALTON 2073611 LA D Junior 315 170 75 70
SKIPPER, STEVEN 2069847 LA C 313 170 61 82
HOLLIS, JOY 0110887 MS C Lady II 313 165 64 84
SKIPPER, AMIE 2069387 LA D Lady I 311 170 58 83
BYRNSIDE, JOHN 1935342 LA C Junior 311 162 69 80
MCPHERSON, BAILEY 1855339 AR D Lady I 308 173 59 76
GRESHAM, GRACE 2211858 LA B Sub Junior 304 175 50 79
THEODOS, TYLER 2073610 LA B Junior 304 165 74 65
BIRD, AIDEN 2302023 LA B Sub Junior 302 163 64 75
GRESHAM, MADDOX 2211857 LA B Sub Junior 300 160 66 74
THARP, JERRY 9901663 MS D Senior Vet 296 172 50 74
FAIRCHILD, LARRY 9004197 LA D Senior Vet 292 159 56 77
BEVERIN, MICHAEL 1932826 MS B Veteran 278 189 89
KYLES, BRUCE 1915980 TX B Senior Vet 274 182 92
BROOKS, DOYLE 1211944 LA D Chair 274 131 66 77
PHELPS, LOUIS 1115390 LA C Senior Vet 271 183 88
SHAW III, EDWARD 9900431 LA C Senior Vet 267 183 84
LACINA, KARLA 9403850 MS D Lady II 265 177 88
RICHMOND, AVA 2111243 LA D Junior 265 145 58 62
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WALDO III, ANDY 0502775 AR A Senior Vet 263 188 75
BOOTH, DANIEL 2216354 KS B Sub Vet 255 174 81
MARTIN, RACHEL 2071269 AR D Lady I 251 168 83
GRAVES, LILLIE 2073460 LA B Lady I 249 171 78
FORTE, BEN 9104160 AR C Veteran 247 170 77
WATSON, MATTHEW 2111579 LA D Junior 243 159 84
WALDO IV, ANDY 8001961 LA B Sub Vet 219 144 75
MOREAU, CARSON 2303402 LA B Sub Junior 202 130 72
BILLBERRY, TUCKER 1939426 LA D Junior 201 142 59
SINGLETON, HUNTER 1627480 LA B Junior 198 198
SINGLETON, THOMAS 1626542 LA B Junior G 193 193
KILLINGSWORTH, MITCH 2203850 LA AA Senior Vet 192 192
HILL, RANDY 0110488 OK C 190 190
LEWIS, WILLIAM 1856853 AR  Junior 176 89 87
ARNOLD, NICHOLAS 2069840 TX  174 86 88
TAYLOR, SEAN 1015692 LA D 173 173
SAUCER, ELI 2210825 LA D Junior 172 172
HUTCHESON, KEVIN 2111881 AR  172 88 84
BLACKBURN, BRETT 9900083 AR  171 84 87
POLLARD, JOHN 8001317 LA B Senior Vet 170 170
SAIZON, GENE 9000723 LA B Senior Vet 167 167
COLLINSWORTH, ROBERTB 2112088 LA B Junior 161 161
HUNTER JR, THOMAS 8205078 TX D Senior Vet 161 161
LANSDELL, LANDON 2301856 AR  Junior G 159 77 82
LEWIS, CHARLES 1856854 AR  Sub Junior 159 92 67
HEUSEL, SAM 2119444 LA D Sub Junior 157 157
STOUT, MICKEY 2215030 AR  Sub Vet 142 58 84
BARNETT, BROOKS 2302661 LA B Sub Junior 141 141
SIKES, ALAN 1013439 LA B Senior Vet 138 138
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RICHMOND, CORAN 2302662 LA B Sub Junior 132 106 26
JULIAN, JANICE 1930858 AR D 126 126
BROOKS, NATALIE 2112594 LA D Junior 104 104
STOUT, RYAN T080301 AR  79 79
CASSIERE II, JOSEPH 9202028 LA  Senior Vet 55 55
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COODY, CALEB 1300928 AR A 933 94 93 90 93 90 95 193 91 94
JENKINS, JAMES 8103295 LA AA 926 97 87 92 94 87 97 188 92 92
WEBB, DONALD 2115989 MS A 925 95 91 84 92 90 100 197 84 92
ZIERCHER,
JORDAN 1773316 MO AA Junior 924 96 85 92 90 88 98 195 93 87

TUBERVILLE,
EMMA 1935256 AR B Lady I 917 93 94 89 82 89 93 189 92 96

PALMER,
GILBERT 1857988 AR AA Junior 917 99 81 89 87 89 98 199 93 82

LANGE, DAVID 1856488 MS A 915 94 85 91 86 91 93 194 86 95

HICKS, LARRY 9404375 AR B Senior
Vet 914 97 82 86 92 92 92 196 84 93

KNACK JR, LEWIS 8403904 FL AA Veteran 908 97 77 93 87 88 96 192 95 83
SANDERS,
DONALD 2205385 LA B 905 96 87 88 86 96 96 189 86 81

LACINA, KENT 7801357 MS B Sub Vet 905 96 83 89 91 89 93 182 91 91
PIERCE, BILLY 8001299 OK B Veteran 900 91 88 87 87 90 96 189 86 86
ARMSTRONG,
KURT 1012366 AR A 890 94 79 85 84 83 99 195 86 85

HUBER, DAVID 2900465 MS B Senior
Vet 884 95 72 86 88 87 95 189 87 85

DUMAS, AVERY 2116368 LA D Sub
Junior 883 87 91 72 89 90 96 188 78 92

STOUT, GRAYSON 2119140 AR A Sub
Junior 881 96 85 91 81 73 94 184 92 85

HUFF, JAMES 1418918 TX A Veteran 880 96 80 84 85 82 97 175 92 89
RAWE, ANNA 2071029 MO AA Lady I 880 94 78 91 88 73 97 189 95 75
JULIAN, ALAN 9900320 AR B Veteran 879 92 77 87 85 83 93 192 84 86
HOLLIS, TEX 0613834 MS A Sub Vet 868 89 78 93 92 66 93 189 97 71
LAWLER, MIKE 1931126 LA A Sub Vet 862 94 89 82 73 94 88 169 84 89
TODD, PATRICIA 0311931 TX C Lady II 854 86 87 77 85 87 89 180 76 87
BURKE, WILLIAM 1414719 MS C 845 86 89 79 77 81 92 180 75 86
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TODD, RONALD 0311930 TX B Veteran 844 83 87 76 73 89 94 173 84 85

GUNTER, EDWIN 2072247 LA C Senior
Vet 839 75 89 81 72 84 95 178 81 84

MALCOM, MIA 2074226 NE C Lady I 838 90 73 71 78 85 87 181 86 87
ROGERS, FRED 2900758 MS D 833 89 79 72 83 94 90 167 80 79
CAVETT, ANGIE 2111883 OK C Lady II 821 93 82 64 75 82 96 176 69 84
JOHNSON,
JACKSON 2114703 AR D Sub

Junior 817 86 87 75 69 82 91 176 72 79

GADDY YAANI,
MAI 1859608 TX B Lady II 817 91 71 81 79 75 93 171 74 82

HOLLIS, JOY 0110887 MS C Lady II 804 87 91 69 71 82 91 165 64 84

WEAVER, SAM 0513125 AR B Senior
Vet 797 83 87 66 72 80 80 174 72 83

SKIPPER, STEVEN 2069847 LA C 791 92 86 79 58 78 85 170 61 82
GRAHAM, DAVE 1621820 AR C Veteran 780 87 87 67 56 76 84 170 67 86
SMITH IV,
THOMAS 1418342 LA A Junior G 766 96 90 96 99 196 95 94

SKIPPER,
ZACHERY 1315394 LA C Junior G 757 84 79 66 73 80 54 164 74 83

MCPHERSON,
KARI 2072643 AR D Lady I 757 79 74 66 70 68 79 176 65 80

KILLINGSWORTH,
MITCH 2203850 LA AA Senior

Vet 739 97 85 93 92 83 97 192

THARP, JERRY 9901663 MS D Senior
Vet 732 82 74 61 51 80 88 172 50 74

MCPHERSON,
BAILEY 1855339 AR D Lady I 718 70 72 50 56 79 83 173 59 76

BOLDEN, TERRY 1010415 IN D Lady II 711 82 77 76 73 79 172 70 82

GROSS, DAVID 2206658 TX B Senior
Vet 711 81 84 91 97 180 88 90

MCBRIDE,
STEVEN 1620059 TX A Senior

Vet 706 78 80 90 98 187 86 87

BLACKBURN,
BRETT 9900083 AR A 705 94 89 84 84 87 96 84 87
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KYLES, BRUCE 1915980 TX B Senior
Vet 697 91 87 75 84 86 182 92

LEWIS, WILLIAM 1856853 AR D Junior 685 92 96 68 76 86 91 89 87
HUBER, CHAD 7905393 MS AA 671 94 97 99 197 92 92
BEVERIN,
MICHAEL 1932826 MS B Veteran 646 94 91 88 95 189 89

FULLER,
MONTANA 0615304 TX A 642 94 85 96 191 90 86

PHELPS, LOUIS 1115390 LA C Senior
Vet 635 94 89 90 91 183 88

FRENCH, JASON 9102191 AL C 634 80 88 98 194 86 88

LEWIS, CHARLES 1856854 AR B Sub
Junior 627 84 65 75 82 75 87 92 67

RAY, DALTON 1623404 AR B Junior G 626 90 77 96 195 83 85
CHRISTMAS,
KENNY 8001459 MS A Veteran 622 84 84 97 196 83 78

BARNETT, STEVE 9910858 OK AA Sub Vet 617 90 74 99 190 87 77
SINGLETON,
LEEANNA 1850139 MS B Junior G 603 81 87 94 177 88 76

FAIRCHILD,
LARRY 9004197 LA D Senior

Vet 585 62 75 75 81 159 56 77

LACINA, KARLA 9403850 MS D Lady II 576 93 56 75 87 177 88
DELEO, MELISSA 1628612 AR D Lady I 571 68 84 85 172 70 92
MARTIN, RACHEL 2071269 AR D Lady I 567 72 77 82 85 168 83
HILL, RANDY 0110488 OK C 553 92 90 87 94 190
SMITH, JAMIE 1938375 MS D Lady I 549 63 82 84 173 75 72

WALDO III, ANDY 0502775 AR A Senior
Vet 534 90 92 89 188 75

GUNTER,
DWIGHT 1419123 ND C Sub Vet 521 88 85 191 74 83

POLLARD, JOHN 8001317 LA B Senior
Vet 513 74 58 46 75 90 170

HUNTER JR,
THOMAS 8205078 TX D Senior

Vet 485 89 80 70 85 161
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SKIPPER, AMIE 2069387 LA D Lady I 471 83 77 170 58 83
MCANELLY,
AUGUSTUS 2117544 AR C Sub

Junior 456 94 191 81 90

WIDICK, KYLE 1937336 MS B 455 89 190 88 88
WALDO IV, ANDY 8001961 LA B Sub Vet 439 79 67 74 144 75
HUTCHESON,
KEVIN 2111881 AR B 434 93 82 87 88 84

BOOTH, DANIEL 2216354 KS B Sub Vet 429 87 87 174 81
FORTE, BEN 9104160 AR D Veteran 425 86 92 170 77
LABORDE,
ROBERT 8601749 LA C Veteran 415 91 80 88 81 75

HEUSEL, TREY 0761274 LA B 368 186 86 96
CHILDRESS,
TYSON 1855050 LA A Junior G 367 189 91 87

LAMONS,
DALTON 1215311 AR AA 367 192 91 84

JOHNSTON,
LANDON 2073612 LA B Junior 364 192 78 94

HUBER, MARY 1314169 MS A Lady I 363 192 88 83
MARTIN, COOPER 2112574 LA C Junior 360 189 80 91
TRAYLOR III,
CHARLES 8502553 LA B Veteran 357 193 85 79

MCGEE,
MONTGOMERY 0614032 MS B Sub Vet 356 189 76 91

HUBER, JAMES 9004487 MS B 355 185 89 81
JABARA, ETHAN 1855340 AR A Junior G 351 185 83 83
LAMONS, RANDY 1214736 AR A Veteran 348 193 76 79

SAIZON, GENE 9000723 LA B Senior
Vet 336 80 89 167

NEWSOM,
CALLIE 1773332 AR A Lady I 336 178 75 83

SIMS, COLLIN 2208560 LA D Sub
Junior 335 188 60 87
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MAESTRINI,
LUKE 1938576 LA C Junior 328 163 79 86

BAILEY, ALEX 2070379 LA C Junior 323 183 59 81

BARRY, PHILLIP 5101201 TX  Senior
Vet 319 79 75 82 83

CRAWFORD,
DAVE 8903825 LA B Veteran 316 176 68 72

SCHULTE,
MADDOX 1940785 LA D Sub

Junior 315 150 76 89

BROOKS,
DALTON 2073611 LA D Junior 315 170 75 70

TAYLOR, SEAN 1015692 LA D 311 83 55 173
BYRNSIDE, JOHN 1935342 LA C Junior 311 162 69 80
GRESHAM,
GRACE 2211858 LA B Sub

Junior 304 175 50 79

THEODOS, TYLER 2073610 LA B Junior 304 165 74 65

BIRD, AIDEN 2302023 LA B Sub
Junior 302 163 64 75

GRESHAM,
MADDOX 2211857 LA B Sub

Junior 300 160 66 74

SIKES, ALAN 1013439 LA B Senior
Vet 299 71 90 138

BROOKS, DOYLE 1211944 LA D Chair 274 131 66 77
SHAW III,
EDWARD 9900431 LA C Senior

Vet 267 183 84

RICHMOND, AVA 2111243 LA D Junior 265 145 58 62
JULIAN, JANICE 1930858 AR D 263 82 55 126
GRAVES, LILLIE 2073460 LA B Lady I 249 171 78
WATSON,
MATTHEW 2111579 LA D Junior 243 159 84

CASSIERE II,
JOSEPH 9202028 LA D Senior

Vet 227 70 48 54 55

MOREAU,
CARSON 2303402 LA B Sub

Junior 202 130 72
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BILLBERRY,
TUCKER 1939426 LA D Junior 201 142 59

SINGLETON,
HUNTER 1627480 LA B Junior 198 198

SINGLETON,
THOMAS 1626542 LA B Junior G 193 193

ARNOLD,
NICHOLAS 2069840 TX  174 86 88

SAUCER, ELI 2210825 LA D Junior 172 172
COLLINSWORTH,
ROBERTB 2112088 LA B Junior 161 161

LANSDELL,
LANDON 2301856 AR  Junior G 159 77 82

HEUSEL, SAM 2119444 LA D Sub
Junior 157 157

STOUT, MICKEY 2215030 AR  Sub Vet 142 58 84
BARNETT,
BROOKS 2302661 LA B Sub

Junior 141 141

RICHMOND,
CORAN 2302662 LA B Sub

Junior 132 106 26

BROOKS,
NATALIE 2112594 LA D Junior 104 104

STOUT, RYAN T080301 AR  79 79


